



FALCON-AIR

YHI CORPORATION (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
C/O 176 SIN MING DRIVE 0106-07
SIN MING AUTOCARE 575721
PALANISAMY - 90874779

Attention : Motor Claim Department
Contact : 62642155

FALCON - AIR AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

Co. Reg. No.: 199501140D
GST Reg. No.: 199501140D

Estimate : ES012320

Date : 28/01/2022
Vehicle Num. : GBF 9723H
Make/Model : NISSAN NV200-2016/2017
Chassis/Eng# : VSKYBAM20Z0139686
Accident Date : 22/01/2022
Claim No. : C10013535/KY
Reference : TP - MSIG AGT BUDGET DIRECT
Policy No. : B 400000872 MKF

Not Wharfedale
11 Day @ 4400/-
Penalty After 3 days

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
NETT ITEMS :				
1.	1 PC	LH REAR DOOR	<i>B1</i> 1,486.00	<i>✓</i>
2.	1 PC	LH REAR DOOR HINGE (TOP)	<i>R</i> 137.30	<i>X</i>
3.	1 PC	LH REAR DOOR HINGE (LOWER)	<i>R</i> 137.30	<i>X</i>
4.	1 PC 1 PC	LH REAR DOOR LOCK	<i>R</i> 135.50	<i>X</i>
5.	1 PC	LH REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP	<i>53.50 IN</i> <i>WT</i> 107.00	<i>90.00</i>
6.	1 PC	LH TAILLAMP	<i>CM</i> 317.20	<i>✓</i>
7.	2 PCS	LH TAILLAMP CLIP	8.00 <i>CM</i> 16.00	<i>✓</i>
8.	1 PC	REAR BUMPER	<i>CM</i> 585.90	<i>✓</i>
9.	2 PCS	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	<i>MSDN</i> 47.20	<i>✓</i>
10.	2 PCS	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	<i>MSDN</i> 75.90	<i>✓</i>
11.	1 PC	REAR BUMPER SPONGE	<i>SM</i> 124.00	<i>X</i>
12.	1 PC	REAR END PANEL (OUTER)	<i>B1</i> 558.80	<i>✓</i>
13.	1 PC	REAR END PANEL (INNER)	<i>R1</i> 798.40	<i>✓</i>
14.	1 PC	REAR END PANEL GARNISH	<i>NIP</i> 123.30	<i>X</i>
Nett Total S\$:			4,772.90	
10.00% Discount S\$:			477.29	
			4,295.61	
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS :				
1.	1 PC	REAR NUMBER PLATE	<i>B1</i> 45.00	<i>X</i>

CONTINUE / ...

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:

• To resurvey before/after spray painting



FALCON - AIR

YHI CORPORATION (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD
C/O 176 SIN MING DRIVE 0106-07
SIN MING AUTOCARE 575721
PALANISAMY - 90874779

Attention : Motor Claim Department

Contact : 62642155

Estimate : ES012320

Date : 28/01/2022

Vehicle Num. : GBF 9723H

Make/Model : NISSAN NV200-2016/2017

Chassis/Eng# : VSKYBAM20Z0139686

Accident Date : 22/01/2022

Claim No. : C10013535/KY

Reference : TP - MSIG AGT BUDGET DIRECT

Policy No. : B 400000872 MKF

S/N	Quantity	Particular	Unit Price	Amount S\$
-----	----------	------------	------------	------------

2.	10 PCS	REAR BUMPER CLIP		
3.	1 SET	REVERSE SENSOR	5.00	50.00
4.	2 PCS	LH REAR DOOR STICKER (COMPANY)	140.00	280.00
5.	1 PC	70 km/h STICKER	1,300.00	1,300.00
6.	1 PC	6 PAX STICKER	25.00	25.00
7.	1 PC	SEALANT	25.00	25.00
			50.00	50.00

Special Nett Total S\$:

1,775.00

LABOUR :

TO TRANSFER LH REAR DOOR GLASS TO NEW DOOR	80.00	601
TO TRANSFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM	80.00	601
TO FIT REVERSE SENSOR INTO NEW BUMPER AND CHECK WIRING	120.00	501
TO CONDUCT WATER TEST TO CHECK FOR LEAKAGE AND DOOR ALIGNMENT	80.00	201
TO APPLY BODY SEALANT TO CAR JOINT AND RUST PROOF	200.00	301
TO CUT OUT/RE-WELD REAR END PANEL, STRAIGHTEN REAR FLOOR PANEL, LH REAR FENDER INNER PANEL, RH REAR DOOR INCLUDING REPLACEMENT OF PARTS	1,200.00	7001
TO SPRAY PAINT LH/RH REAR DOOR, REAR END PANEL, REAR FLOOR PANEL, LH REAR FENDER	1,400.00	6001
Labour Total S\$:	3,160.00	

E. & O.E.

Total S\$: 9,230.61

FALCON - AIR AUTO SERVICES PTE LTD

This quotation was prepared from visual inspection. Further materials and labour charges may be required when repair commences. We will advise you accordingly.